Va4 APPLICATION No.:.____#31980 TAP CLEARED
LOCATION: N.S. Braley Rd. W x Acushnet Ave. DATE BEF, AFT. REMARKS
OWNER: Structures Realty

31-313
MEASURES: 1k

E x E line Briarwood Rd.
S x N line Braley Rd.

E x W line house

W x E line house

S x S line house

Copper tubing

Sept. 23, 1996

1220 b
9.0 Tt.
c6.0 Tt
13.0 ft.
28.0 ft.
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